S4 – 6 Links

Poetry Archive - http://www.poetryarchive.org/poetryarchive/home.do
Knowledge about Language - http://www.educationscotland.gov.uk/knowledgeoflanguage/english/index.asp
Grammar - http://www.edufind.com/english/grammar/grammar_topics.php
Improve your Writing - http://www.bristol.ac.uk/arts/exercises/grammar/grammar_tutorial/index.htm
Creative Writing Master Class - http://www.scottishbooktrust.com/node/18078
BBC: English Literature - http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/gcsebitesize/english_literature/
SQA - http://www.sqa.org.uk/sqa/41288.html
True Tube Video Resources - http://www.truetube.co.uk/
Collin’s Dictionary - http://www.collinsdictionary.com/
The Literary Encyclopedia - http://www.litencyc.com/glossaryAL.php
Debatepedia - http://debatepedia.idebate.org/en/index.php/Welcome_to_Debatepedia%21
Scottish Book Trust - http://www.scottishbooktrust.com/
The Times - http://www.thetimes.co.uk/tto/news//
The Guardian - http://www.guardian.co.uk/
The Herald - http://www.heraldscotland.com/
The Scotsman - http://www.scotsman.com/
The Observer - http://observer.guardian.co.uk/
The Telegraph - http://www.telegraph.co.uk/
The Independent - http://www.independent.co.uk/
The Guardian: How to Write - http://www.guardian.co.uk/books/series/howtowrite
The Guardian: Books - http://www.guardian.co.uk/books
The Guardian: Books Blog - http://www.guardian.co.uk/books/booksblog
The Guardian: Poetry Workshops - http://www.guardian.co.uk/books/series/poetryworkshop
Creative Writing - http://www.literature-study-online.com/creativewriting/work.html
Persuasion or argument - What is the difference? - http://www.guardian.co.uk/books/booksblog
Spark notes - http://www.sparknotes.com/sparknotes/
BBC: Writers’ Room - http://www.bbc.co.uk/writersroom/
English WIKI - https://wikis.glowscotland.org.uk/0002985/English
Read Well, Well Read - https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/as/ReadWell-WellRead/
Write Here, Write Now - https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/as/WriteHere-WriteNow/
